STMicroelectronics - ST7FLITEUS2M3TR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

value
1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
Table 79. Supported order codes (1)
Order code
Program
memory
(bytes)
RAM
(bytes)
ADC
Temperature
range
Package Conditioning
ST7FLITEUSA2B6
1 Kbyte
FLASH
128
-
-40°C +85°C
DIP8 Tube
ST7FLITEUSA2M6 - SO8 Tube
ST7FLITEUSA2M6TR - SO8  Tape & Reel
ST7FLITEUSA2U6TR - DFN8  Tape & Reel
ST7FLITEUSA5B6
1 Kbyte
FLASH
128
10-bit
-40°C +85°C
DIP8 Tube
ST7FLITEUSA5M6 10-bit SO8 Tube
ST7FLITEUSA5M6TR 10-bit SO8  Tape & Reel
ST7FLITEUSA5U6 10-bit DFN8 Tray
ST7FLITEUSA5U6TR 10-bit DFN8  Tape & Reel
ST7FLITEUSICD
1 Kbyte
FLASH
128 - -40°C +125°C DIP16(2) Tube